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1 Elaine Reid 10 Y Y Y Y 379 379 39 39 39 38 37 37 38 36 36 40

2 Alison Fox 8 Y Y Y Y 250 250 38 31 32 31 27 30 32 29

3 Helen Elderfield 7 Y Y Y 241 0 33 35 34 33 35 33 38

4 Jenny Cooney 6 Y 237 0 40 40 40 39 39 39

5 Jude Wheeler 6 Y Y 202 0 39 35 34 29 33 32

6 Lisa Rooney 5 Y Y Y 200 0 40 40 40 40 40

7 Eileen Leonard 6 Y Y Y 194 0 33 34 32 28 31 36

7= Shun-Lai Chan 5 Y Y Y 194 0 39 39 39 38 39

9 Penny Wilkins 5 Y 185 0 38 36 37 37 37

10 Jenny Macdonnell 5 Y Y Y 181 0 38 37 36 35 35

11 Jo Dodge 4 Y Y Y 151 0 38 37 38 38

12 Rosa Constantinou 5 Y 144 0 30 26 29 31 28

13 Karen Chart 3 Y Y 109 0 37 35 37

14 Karen Harrower 3 Y Y 105 0 36 36 33

14= Sarah Tindley 3 Y Y Y 105 0 40 34 31

16 Grace Charley 3 Y Y 97 0 29 34 34

17 Louise Andrews 3 Y Y 95 0 32 33 30

18 Tamsyn Down 2 Y 67 0 32 35

19 Sarah Byrne 2 Y Y 65 0 30 35

20 Laura Dowman 1 Y 40 0 40

21 Lorraine Turner 1 Y 38 0 38

22 Maggie Swinnerton 1 Y 37 0 37

23 Maia Morrell 1 Y 36 0 36

24 Alex Malloy 1 Y 34 0 34

24= Ria Trundley 1 Y 34 0 34

26 Ruth Cottam 1 Y 32 0 32

27 Martha Sharrock 1 Y 31 0 31

28 Gill Stalley 1 Y 30 0 30

28= Maria Lawrence 1 Y 30 0 30

30 Priyanka Rana-Iandoli 0 0 0
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1 Ashley Pate 8 Y Y Y Y 315 315 40 39 37 40 40 40 39 40

2 Mark Constantinou 8 Y Y Y Y 314 314 38 39 39 39 40 40 39 40

3 Antony Constantinou 8 Y Y Y Y 308 308 40 40 38 38 38 38 38 38

4 James Mcclintock 8 Y Y Y 298 0 38 39 36 37 37 37 37 37

5 Richard Fox 6 Y Y Y 219 0 40 37 35 36 36 35

6 Andy Randall 6 Y Y Y 208 0 34 33 34 35 34 38

7 Adam Taylor 4 Y Y 148 0 38 35 36 39

8 Andy Schendel 4 Y Y 133 0 31 30 36 36

9 Rupert Quested 4 Y 130 0 36 30 30 34

10 Marc Wood 3 Y Y 104 0 35 33 36

11 Paul Cooper 3 Y Y 97 0 33 29 35

12 Glen Smith 2 Y Y 78 0 39 39

13 Martin Lloyd 2 Y Y 75 0 38 37

14 Tim Gray 2 Y 68 0 37 31

15 Jonathan Sharrock 2 Y 67 0 33 34

15= Nigel Panter 2 Y 67 0 32 35

17 Mike Mason 1 Y 40 0 40

18 Darren Stevens 1 Y 37 0 37

19 Bob Chart 1 Y 36 0 36

19= Joe Victor 1 Y 36 0 36

21 Keith Dunning 1 Y 35 0 35

21= Melvin Trundley 1 Y 35 0 35

23 Alan Lawrence 1 Y 34 0 34

23= Andrew Mcgovern 1 Y 34 0 34

24= Nigel Pointer 1 Y 34 0 34

26 Aaron Morrell 1 Y 33 0 33

27 Matthew Gray 1 Y 32 0 32

27= Steve Down 1 Y 32 0 32

29 Danny Morrell 1 Y 31 0 31
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1 Elaine Reid 12 135 6 6 18 10 12 6 11 18 12 9 13 14

2 Helen Elderfield 7 113 6 17 24 20 15 16 15

3 Lisa Rooney 6 101 6 21 18 22 16 18

4 Penny Wilkins 5 94 20 22 21 14 17

5 Jenny Cooney 7 79 5 9 9 15 19 11 11

6 Shun-Lai Chan 5 78 16 19 17 14 12

7 Eileen Leonard 6 75 17 9 10 15 11 13

8 Jenny Macdonnell 7 63 3 4 16 10 4 16 10

9 Alison Fox 9 58 3 5 11 5 8 8 4 7 7

10 Jo Dodge 4 45 14 7 14 10

11 Karen Harrower 4 27 8 5 7 7

12 Sarah Tindley 3 25 4 12 9

13 Karen Chart 4 21 3 9 3 6

14 Grace Charley 3 19 5 6 8

14= Jude Wheeler 6 19 1 4 4 4 3 3

16 Louise Andrews 3 18 6 6 6

17 Tamsyn Down 2 17 10 7

18 Rosa Constantinou 5 14 3 3 2 4 2

19 Laura Dowman 1 13 13

19= Maia Morrell 1 13 13

21 Ruth Cottam 1 9 9

21= Sarah Byrne 2 9 4 5

23 Gill Stalley 1 7 7

23= Ria Trundley 1 7 7

25 Priyanka Rana-Iandoli 1 6 6

26 Alex Malloy 1 5 5

26= Maria Lawrence 2 5 3 2

27= Martha Sharrock 1 5 5

29 Lorraine Turner 1 4 4

30 Maggie Swinnerton 1 2 2
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1 Mark Constantinou 10 187 7 22 12 20 22 26 24 18 20 16

2 Antony Constantinou 9 168 13 8 23 19 21 25 23 17 19

3 Ashley Pate 9 129 8 19 13 8 14 20 19 13 15

4 James Mcclintock 9 114 9 7 14 7 16 21 16 12 12

5 Richard Fox 7 104 6 4 20 15 18 23 18

6 Andy Randall 7 73 7 8 8 13 17 10 10

7 Adam Taylor 5 47 5 5 12 14 11

8 Jonathan Sharrock 4 29 1 7 9 12

8= Marc Wood 3 29 10 11 8

10 Glen Smith 4 24 5 8 2 9

11 Keith Dunning 2 22 11 11

12 Rupert Quested 6 21 2 4 2 5 2 6

13 Martin Lloyd 2 19 7 12

14 Mike Mason 1 17 17

15 Aaron Morrell 1 15 15

15= Bob Chart 1 15 15

16= Nigel Panter 2 15 9 6

18 Andy Schendel 4 13 1 3 5 4

18= Nigel Pointer 1 13 13

20 Andrew Mcgovern 1 11 11

21 Joe Victor 1 10 10

22 Darren Stevens 1 9 9

23 Melvin Trundley 1 8 8

23= Steve Down 1 8 8

25 Paul Cooper 3 6 4 1 1

26 Danny Morrell 1 5 5

27 Tim Gray 4 4 1 1 1 1

28 Alan Lawrence 2 3 2 1

29 Matthew Gray 1 2 2
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1 Elaine Reid 12 124 4 7 17 5 13 7 5 17 13 6 17 13

2 Alison Fox 9 88 6 8 18 8 6 10 11 14 7

3 Helen Elderfield 7 79 7 8 16 10 17 9 12

4 Rosa Constantinou 5 73 11 20 21 18 3

5 Karen Harrower 4 70 21 2 22 25

6 Jenny Macdonnell 7 69 2 5 19 4 5 18 16

7 Eileen Leonard 6 67 13 9 7 14 14 10

7= Jenny Cooney 7 67 12 8 8 17 7 7 8

8= Jo Dodge 4 67 15 15 24 13

10 Shun-Lai Chan 5 64 17 19 8 11 9

11 Louise Andrews 3 60 22 15 23

12 Jude Wheeler 6 55 7 11 4 9 4 20

13 Karen Chart 4 54 9 20 9 16

13= Lisa Rooney 6 54 5 14 16 3 2 14

15 Penny Wilkins 5 41 18 4 5 12 2

16 Grace Charley 3 33 4 24 5

17 Maia Morrell 1 18 18

18 Sarah Tindley 3 14 1 7 6

19 Laura Dowman 1 13 13

20 Lorraine Turner 1 9 9

20= Tamsyn Down 2 9 5 4

22 Maria Lawrence 2 7 4 3

22= Ria Trundley 1 7 7

24 Gill Stalley 1 5 5

24= Sarah Byrne 2 5 1 4

26 Priyanka Rana-Iandoli 1 3 3

27 Maggie Swinnerton 1 2 2

28 Alex Malloy 1 1 1

28= Martha Sharrock 1 1 1

29= Ruth Cottam 1 1 1
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1 Mark Constantinou 10 127 7 9 9 18 13 11 15 11 19 15

2 Andy Randall 7 92 7 12 10 20 19 16 8

3 James Mcclintock 9 90 10 4 19 4 16 12 7 5 13

4 Antony Constantinou 9 89 6 6 11 14 14 8 9 9 12

5 Ashley Pate 9 74 3 12 6 3 9 6 12 8 15

6 Richard Fox 7 59 4 4 6 12 12 15 6

7 Marc Wood 3 57 16 26 15

8 Rupert Quested 6 53 6 11 6 10 2 18

9 Jonathan Sharrock 4 51 1 7 21 22

10 Andy Schendel 4 41 3 22 10 6

11 Nigel Panter 2 37 21 16

12 Paul Cooper 3 31 8 19 4

13 Glen Smith 4 29 5 11 3 10

14 Adam Taylor 5 25 1 1 1 17 5

15 Aaron Morrell 1 23 23

15= Bob Chart 1 23 23

17 Mike Mason 1 20 20

17= Steve Down 1 20 20

19 Martin Lloyd 2 16 3 13

20 Tim Gray 4 15 2 8 2 3

21 Darren Stevens 1 14 14

21= Keith Dunning 2 14 8 6

23 Alan Lawrence 2 11 1 10

23= Melvin Trundley 1 11 11

25 Nigel Pointer 1 10 10

26 Andrew Mcgovern 1 5 5

26= Joe Victor 1 5 5

28 Danny Morrell 1 2 2

28= Matthew Gray 1 2 2


